## Division of Corporations 11/16/2020

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000395190 3)))



H200003951903ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)214-8442

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please \*\*\*\*

Email	Address:		 		

#### FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

#### Picdmo Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



#### **COVER LETTER**

4

TO:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo Picdmo Inc.	orations				
SUB,	JECT:					
		Name of c	orporation	- must include suffix		
Dear	Sir or Madam:					
"Cert	inclosed "Applicatio ificate of Existence, referenced foreign	or "Certificate of	Good Stand	Authorization to Transa fing" and check are subss in Florida.	ct Business in Florida mitted to register the	a, <b>''</b>
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t Alex P. Alexander			to the following:	78.78.V	11	
Picdn	no Inc.		Name of F	Person	7.332	
152 E	Dan River Court		Fim/Com	pany		) 
Marc	o Island, FL 34145		Addre	ss	>	<b>3-4</b>
aalex	ander@picdmo.com	C	lity/State ar	d Zip code		
		E-mail address: (t	o be used fo	or future annual report	notification)	<del></del>
For f	urther information c	oncerning this matt	er, please c	all:		
Courtney L. Scanlon		ut	716 (	848-1538		
	Name of Person	at	Area Code	: Daytime Telep	phone Number	
	Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL	Center Circle 32301		MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee.	Section forporations 7	
Enclo	osed is a check for th	ne following amoun	it:			
☐ \$ <sup>°</sup>	70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing F Certificate of S		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Centified Copy	<ul><li>\$87.50 Filing If Certificate of Security</li><li>Certified Copy</li></ul>	Status &

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Piedmo Inc.					
(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	rporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "(rp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"			
Delaware	<del></del>	-3854734		Florida)	
	3	(FEI number, if applica	ıble)		-
November 10, 20 4.	)20 5		; ·	787	
(Date N/A	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than	perpetua	AONTE	** .
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 152 Dan River Court, Marco Island, FL 34145				6 PH 2	
/	(Principal	office address)	RIGA	5	_
	(Current mailing :	iddress, if different)		,,,,,,,,	
-	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. l Alex P. Alexander	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	152 Dan River Court	<del></del> -			
Office Address:		34145			
	Marco Island				
	(City)	(Zip code)			
9. Registered age Having been nam	ed as registered agent and to accept service application, I hereby accept the appointme	of process for the above stated co nt as registered agent and agree t ative to the proper and complete p	o act in	this cap	acity.

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRI	ECTORS			
Chairman				
Address:				
Vice Chai	rman:		<del>.</del> .	
Address:			··	
	Alex P. Alexander	<del></del>		
	152 Dan River Court, Marco Island, FL 34145			
	Gerry M. Speranza			
	20050 Legacy Court, Estero, FL 33928	35.	25 25 25	
	20050 Legacy Court, Estero, FL 33928	3-	A DIN &	, a
			_=_	-
B. OFF	Alex P. Alexander		PM 2:	
President:	152 Dan River Court, Marco Island, FL 34145		5	
		<del></del>		
Vice Pres	ident:			
Address:		·		<del></del>
Commitmen	Gerry M. Speranza			
Address:	20050 Legacy Court, Estero, FL 33928  Gerry M. Speranza ✓			
Treasurer	•			
Address:	20050 Legacy Court, Estero, PL 35926		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<b>NOTE:</b> 12.	If necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or d	irectors	
	Signature of Director or Officer			- ئىسىيا ق
are true a third d	cer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms the and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Departegree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. x P. Alexander, President	at the fac iment of	ts state State cu	a herein onstitutes

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

# Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PICDMO INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PICDMO INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204085167

Date: 11-16-20

4101207 8300 SR# 20208409322